



\$~22

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

MAT.APP.(F.C.) 106/2023 & CM Nos.61829-30/2023

MRS. SUKHMANI KAUR OBEROI

.....Appellant

Through: None.

versus

CHANPREET SINGH BAMMI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr Sameer Rohatgi, Mr Namit Suri,
Mr Arjun Kaushal and Ms Purnima
Singh, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

07.08.2024

%

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. The Hon'ble Division Bench did not assemble today.
2. List the matter on 15.10.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 7, 2024

aj

Click here to check corrigendum, if any